_		r	
To:	• •		Page: 19 of 25
			••



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Pabe: : icusign Envelope ID, 274A8	22 of 25 2024-10-2 3EB0-B896-484D-9D37-36236937DE	19C	14072648400	Fr
		COVER LETTE	R	
TO: Registration				
Division of C	orporations			
Beachline SUBJECT:	e South Residential LLC			
30 BJEC 1.	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles c	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following;		
	Nicole Marginian Swartz			
		Name of Person		
	Mattamy Homes			
	<u></u>	Firm/Company	_ .	
	4901 Vineland Road Suite	450		
		Address		
	Orlando, Florida 32811			
	- <u></u>	City/State and Zip Code		
	nicole.swartz@mattamycor E-mail address: (p.com to be used for future annual	report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all·		
Catalina Jaramillo		407 84	5-8192	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
E \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee of Certified Copy radditional copy is enc		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Statu, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo
Mailing Addr		Street Ar		
Registration	Corporations		ation Section n of Corporatio	15

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

From: Mattamy Homes US HR

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Page: 23 of 25 Docusign Envelope ID. 274A8EB0-B896-484D-9D3	2024-10-25 14:40:32 EDT		14072648400	From: Mettamy Homes US HF
Docusign Envelope ID. 274A8EB0-B896-484D-9D3	ARTICLES OF 7		IENT	FILED 2024 OCT 25 PH 8: 47 FALLAR FAILY DE
		-	ATION	$\cdot \cdot L E_D$
	ARTICLES OF O		AHON	2024 OCT 25
	U	T.		SECRE 23 PH 8: 47
Beachline South Residenti	al LLC			ALLAHASSE
(Name of	the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	<u>ny ay it now ap</u> liability Compar	<u>scars on our records</u> (y)	TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDY
The Articles of Organization for this Li	mited Liability Company	were filed on	8/29/2014	and assigned
Florida document number140001364	-44			
This amendment is submitted to amend	the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new	name of the limited liabi	ility company	<u>here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and con	tain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," t	ne designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, I	if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A	STREET ADDRESS)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enter new mailing address, if applica	ible:	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST O	<u>FFICE BOX)</u>	·		
B. If amending the registered agent a	und/or registered office a	iddress on ou	r records, enter t	he name of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office				
Name of New Registered Age	<u>nt</u> :			
New Registered Office Addre	<u>ss</u> :			
		Enter	Florida street address	
			Flo	rida
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

To. Page: 24 of 25 2024-10-25 14:40:32 EDT 14072648400 From: Mattamy Homes US HR Docusion Envelope ID. 274A8EB0-8896-484D-9D37-36236937DB9C IT amending Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added</u> <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized	Member
----------	-----------	--------

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
VP	David Baselice	4901 Vineland Road, Suite 450	🗆 Add
		Orlando, Florida 32811	■ Remove
			🗆 Change
			🗋 Add
			🗆 Remove
			TALE Change
		<u> </u>	
			⊟r – – Change
<u> </u>			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			□ □Add
			□ Remove
		<u> </u>	🗆 Change
·			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			□ □Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

			TRUE ST	1 1 10C 25 PH 8: 41
			<u> </u>	1 2
			E.	5
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		;;;	
			'r	
				6. 5
				16-
				2.
	······································			
			·····	
· ·		<u> </u>		
function data of adapted	an the data of fillings		Continual	
n effective date, it other th	an the date of filing: date must be specific and cannot be prior to	o date of filing or more than 9	<u>(optional)</u> 0 days after filing.) Pursuant te	605.0207 (3)(1
ste: If the date inserted in	this block does not meet the applica	ble statutory filing require	ments, this date will not be	listed as the

Dated	10/25/2024
	-Docusigned by: Nicola Swarty
	FBCB2DA054064FS signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Nicole Marginian Swartz

record is filed.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00